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Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
by HEAD SWIMMING
30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsMedvedeva, Laura97. 2002 00:30,60 462+04.02LAT

RT +0.58

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsTaranda, Inese150. 2006 00:33,58 350+07.00LAT
RT +0.81

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsAbele, Nadina161. 2006 00:37,64 248+11.06LAT
RT +0.72

Int. Junior
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsMedvedeva, Laura31. 2002 00:30,60 462+03.03LAT

RT +0.58

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsTaranda, Inese32. 2006 00:33,58 350+05.02LAT

RT +0.81

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsAbele, Nadina37. 2006 00:37,64 248+09.08LAT
RT +0.72

Continue Event 7 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSondors, Renars71. 2005 00:26,91 469+03.48LAT

RT +0.62

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKlujevs, Artjoms73. 2003 00:26,98 465+03.55LAT
RT +0.70

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons74. 2001 00:26,99 465+03.56LAT
RT +0.66

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKabass, Daniils85. 2005 00:27,19 454+03.76LAT
RT +0.65

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsCipans, Andris112. 2004 00:28,08 412+04.65LAT
RT +0.76

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKisels, Mareks130. 2004 00:28,78 383+05.35LAT
RT +0.64

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVarlamovs, Sergejs151. 2004 00:29,57 353+06.14LAT
RT +0.72

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSvikis, Herberts Kristians166. 2006 00:30,23 330+06.80LAT
RT +0.69

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsBalodis, Kristofers170. 2005 00:30,66 317+07.23LAT
RT +0.78

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKotelovics, Pavels178. 2004 00:31,30 298+07.87LAT
RT +0.84

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSaukans, Emils Raivo 2006 MTDNSLAT
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
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30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 7 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Junior
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons22. 2001 00:26,99 465+01.93LAT

RT +0.66

Int. Youth 4
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKlujevs, Artjoms8. 2003 00:26,98 465+01.42LAT

RT +0.70

Int. Youth 3
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsCipans, Andris21. 2004 00:28,08 412+02.39LAT

RT +0.76

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKisels, Mareks24. 2004 00:28,78 383+03.09LAT
RT +0.64

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVarlamovs, Sergejs33. 2004 00:29,57 353+03.88LAT
RT +0.72

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKotelovics, Pavels35. 2004 00:31,30 298+05.61LAT
RT +0.84

Int. Youth 2
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSondors, Renars6. 2005 00:26,91 469+01.19LAT

RT +0.62

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKabass, Daniils8. 2005 00:27,19 454+01.47LAT
RT +0.65

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsBalodis, Kristofers35. 2005 00:30,66 317+04.94LAT
RT +0.78

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSvikis, Herberts Kristians12. 2006 00:30,23 330+03.66LAT

RT +0.69

----
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSaukans, Emils Raivo 2006 MTDNSLAT

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVejone, Alise25. 1998 01:19,72 520R +07.23LAT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:19,72 (00:42,89)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsRedere, Eliza62. 2004 01:27,06 399+14.57LAT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:40,69, 100m: 01:27,06 (00:46,37)

Int. Youth 3
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsRedere, Eliza9. 2004 01:27,06 399+11.53LAT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:40,69, 100m: 01:27,06 (00:46,37)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
by HEAD SWIMMING
30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 9 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVarlamovs, Sergejs79. 2004 01:27,81 275+23.77LAT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,27, 100m: 01:27,81 (00:47,54)

Int. Youth 3
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVarlamovs, Sergejs12. 2004 01:27,81 275+20.59LAT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:40,27, 100m: 01:27,81 (00:47,54)

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 02:43,93
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKirsteins, Martins66. 2005 03:03,12 MT 228+55.62LAT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:41,12, 100m: 01:27,98 (00:46,86), 150m: 02:16,22 (00:48,24), 200m: 03:03,12 (00:46,90)

Int. Youth 2, Limit: 02:37,57
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKirsteins, Martins19. 2005 03:03,12 MT 228+48.32LAT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:41,12, 100m: 01:27,98 (00:46,86), 150m: 02:16,22 (00:48,24), 200m: 03:03,12 (00:46,90)

Continue Event 15 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSondors, Renars101. 2005 01:20,48 237+27.06LAT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,94, 100m: 01:20,48 (00:44,54)

----
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVarlamovs, Sergejs 2004 MTDNSLAT

Int. Youth 3
----

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVarlamovs, Sergejs 2004 MTDNSLAT

Int. Youth 2
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSondors, Renars26. 2005 01:20,48 237+18.47LAT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,94, 100m: 01:20,48 (00:44,54)

--- 4. Session ---
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
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30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 31 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsTaranda, Inese122. 2006 00:37,33 280+09.18LAT

RT +0.86

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsTaranda, Inese18. 2006 00:37,33 280+06.72LAT

RT +0.86

Continue Event 32 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSondors, Renars92. 2005 00:30,27 406+05.84LAT

RT +0.64

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsCipans, Andris108. 2004 00:31,53 360+07.10LAT
RT +0.80

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKisels, Mareks124. 2004 00:32,39 332+07.96LAT
RT +0.67

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsBalodis, Kristofers153. 2005 00:36,14 239+11.71LAT
RT +0.78

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSaukans, Emils Raivo162. 2006 00:39,86 178+15.43LAT
RT +0.79

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKotelovics, Pavels163. 2004 00:40,87 165+16.44LAT
RT +0.85

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKirsteins, Martins 2005 MTDNSLAT

Int. Youth 3
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsCipans, Andris25. 2004 00:31,53 360+04.14LAT

RT +0.80

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKisels, Mareks29. 2004 00:32,39 332+05.00LAT
RT +0.67

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKotelovics, Pavels36. 2004 00:40,87 165+13.48LAT
RT +0.85

Int. Youth 2
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSondors, Renars17. 2005 00:30,27 406+02.31LAT

RT +0.64

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsBalodis, Kristofers34. 2005 00:36,14 239+08.18LAT
RT +0.78

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKirsteins, Martins 2005 MTDNSLAT

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSaukans, Emils Raivo25. 2006 00:39,86 178+10.57LAT

RT +0.79
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
by HEAD SWIMMING
30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 32 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Continue Event 33 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsMedvedeva, Laura93. 2002 02:29,73 429+24.20LAT

RT +0.60 50m: 00:34,73, 100m: 01:12,69 (00:37,96), 150m: 01:51,94 (00:39,25), 200m: 02:29,73 (00:37,79)

Int. Junior
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsMedvedeva, Laura27. 2002 02:29,73 429+20.83LAT

RT +0.60 50m: 00:34,73, 100m: 01:12,69 (00:37,96), 150m: 01:51,94 (00:39,25), 200m: 02:29,73 (00:37,79)

Continue Event 34 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKabass, Daniils83. 2005 02:17,92 404+20.70LAT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,63, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:35,45), 150m: 01:43,17 (00:37,09), 200m: 02:17,92 (00:34,75)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSvikis, Herberts Kristians121. 2006 02:29,20 319+31.98LAT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:14,06 (00:39,52), 150m: 01:53,62 (00:39,56), 200m: 02:29,20 (00:35,58)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsBalodis, Kristofers138. 2005 02:38,85 264+41.63LAT
50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:16,30 (00:41,49), 150m: 01:58,92 (00:42,62), 200m: 02:38,85 (00:39,93)

Int. Youth 2
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKabass, Daniils18. 2005 02:17,92 404+12.52LAT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,63, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:35,45), 150m: 01:43,17 (00:37,09), 200m: 02:17,92 (00:34,75)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsBalodis, Kristofers40. 2005 02:38,85 264+33.45LAT
50m: 00:34,81, 100m: 01:16,30 (00:41,49), 150m: 01:58,92 (00:42,62), 200m: 02:38,85 (00:39,93)

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSvikis, Herberts Kristians28. 2006 02:29,20 319+23.46LAT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:14,06 (00:39,52), 150m: 01:53,62 (00:39,56), 200m: 02:29,20 (00:35,58)

Continue Event 35 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open, Limit: 03:10,90
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsRedere, Eliza57. 2004 03:09,66 394+30.42LAT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:43,18, 100m: 01:32,99 (00:49,81), 150m: 02:23,18 (00:50,19), 200m: 03:09,66 (00:46,48)

Int. Youth 3, Limit: 03:04,52
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsRedere, Eliza7. 2004 03:09,66 MT 394+24.90LAT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:43,18, 100m: 01:32,99 (00:49,81), 150m: 02:23,18 (00:50,19), 200m: 03:09,66 (00:46,48)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2018.619. MSECM Austria



14:13

Results 01.06.2019 - Session 4 Page 6

Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
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30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 37 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsAbele, Nadina96. 2006 01:36,42 218+32.09LAT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:45,04, 100m: 01:36,42 (00:51,38)

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsAbele, Nadina26. 2006 01:36,42 218+23.81LAT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:45,04, 100m: 01:36,42 (00:51,38)

Continue Event 38 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons34. 2001 01:07,31 457+09.56LAT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,53, 100m: 01:07,31 (00:35,78)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsCipans, Andris60. 2004 01:11,67 378+13.92LAT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:35,51, 100m: 01:11,67 (00:36,16)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKisels, Mareks93. 2004 01:17,04 304+19.29LAT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,68, 100m: 01:17,04 (00:40,36)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKirsteins, Martins113. 2005 01:24,64 229+26.89LAT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:40,06, 100m: 01:24,64 (00:44,58)

----
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKlujevs, Artjoms 2003

SW 6.4 Swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning unto the breast15:04
DQLAT

Int. Junior
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons11. 2001 01:07,31 457+07.22LAT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,53, 100m: 01:07,31 (00:35,78)

Int. Youth 4
----

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKlujevs, Artjoms 2003
SW 6.4 Swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning unto the breast15:04

DQLAT

Int. Youth 3
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsCipans, Andris12. 2004 01:11,67 378+05.98LAT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:35,51, 100m: 01:11,67 (00:36,16)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKisels, Mareks16. 2004 01:17,04 304+11.35LAT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,68, 100m: 01:17,04 (00:40,36)

Int. Youth 2
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKirsteins, Martins30. 2005 01:24,64 229+23.52LAT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:40,06, 100m: 01:24,64 (00:44,58)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2018.619. MSECM Austria



15:04

Results 01.06.2019 - Session 4 Page 7

Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
by HEAD SWIMMING
30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 38 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 56 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons14. 2001 00:29,73 528q R +03.05LAT

RT +0.60

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKabass, Daniils55. 2005 00:32,35 410+05.67LAT
RT +0.59

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSvikis, Herberts Kristians82. 2006 00:35,58 308+08.90LAT
RT +0.63

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKirsteins, Martins90. 2005 00:37,44 264+10.76LAT
RT +0.66

----
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKlujevs, Artjoms 2003 MTDNSLAT

Int. Junior
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons5. 2001 00:29,73 528q R +01.48LAT

RT +0.60

Int. Youth 4
----

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKlujevs, Artjoms 2003 MTDNSLAT

Int. Youth 2
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKabass, Daniils12. 2005 00:32,35 410+04.14LAT

RT +0.59

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKirsteins, Martins26. 2005 00:37,44 264+09.23LAT
RT +0.66

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSvikis, Herberts Kristians8. 2006 00:35,58 308+03.97LAT

RT +0.63

Continue Event 57 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVejone, Alise30. 1998 00:37,05 499+03.96LAT

RT +0.72

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsRedere, Eliza44. 2004 00:38,65 440+05.56LAT
RT +0.71
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
by HEAD SWIMMING
30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 57 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 3
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsRedere, Eliza7. 2004 00:38,65 440+03.33LAT

RT +0.71

Continue Event 58 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKotelovics, Pavels84. 2004 00:42,67 224+13.97LAT

RT +0.84

Int. Youth 3
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKotelovics, Pavels16. 2004 00:42,67 224+09.61LAT

RT +0.84

Continue Event 59 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsMedvedeva, Laura77. 2002 01:06,75 464+09.22LAT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:06,75 (00:35,03)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsTaranda, Inese142. 2006 01:16,09 313+18.56LAT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:36,47, 100m: 01:16,09 (00:39,62)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsAbele, Nadina152. 2006 01:30,59 185+33.06LAT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:40,81, 100m: 01:30,59 (00:49,78)

Int. Junior
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsMedvedeva, Laura29. 2002 01:06,75 464+07.57LAT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:06,75 (00:35,03)

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsTaranda, Inese39. 2006 01:16,09 313+14.14LAT

RT +0.88 50m: 00:36,47, 100m: 01:16,09 (00:39,62)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsAbele, Nadina44. 2006 01:30,59 185+28.64LAT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:40,81, 100m: 01:30,59 (00:49,78)

Continue Event 60 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSondors, Renars72. 2005 01:00,52 465+09.79LAT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,68, 100m: 01:00,52 (00:31,84)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKabass, Daniils74. 2005 01:00,53 465+09.80LAT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 01:00,53 (00:32,03)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsCipans, Andris100. 2004 01:02,17 429+11.44LAT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,32, 100m: 01:02,17 (00:32,85)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKisels, Mareks114. 2004 01:03,94 394+13.21LAT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:03,94 (00:34,25)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSvikis, Herberts Kristians135. 2006 01:06,06 358+15.33LAT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,82, 100m: 01:06,06 (00:34,24)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2018.619. MSECM Austria
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´19 powered
by HEAD SWIMMING
30.05.-02.06.2019

Continue Event 60 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVarlamovs, Sergejs154. 2004 01:08,11 326+17.38LAT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:08,11 (00:36,83)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsBalodis, Kristofers166. 2005 01:10,81 290+20.08LAT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:10,81 (00:37,33)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKotelovics, Pavels180. 2004 01:15,27 242+24.54LAT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:36,50, 100m: 01:15,27 (00:38,77)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSaukans, Emils Raivo188. 2006 01:29,98 141+39.25LAT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:41,51, 100m: 01:29,98 (00:48,47)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons 2001 MTDNSLAT

Int. Junior
----

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons 2001 MTDNSLAT

Int. Youth 3
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsCipans, Andris18. 2004 01:02,17 429+06.87LAT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,32, 100m: 01:02,17 (00:32,85)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKisels, Mareks20. 2004 01:03,94 394+08.64LAT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:03,94 (00:34,25)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsVarlamovs, Sergejs29. 2004 01:08,11 326+12.81LAT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:08,11 (00:36,83)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKotelovics, Pavels33. 2004 01:15,27 242+19.97LAT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:36,50, 100m: 01:15,27 (00:38,77)

Int. Youth 2
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSondors, Renars12. 2005 01:00,52 465+03.39LAT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,68, 100m: 01:00,52 (00:31,84)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsKabass, Daniils13. 2005 01:00,53 465+03.40LAT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 01:00,53 (00:32,03)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsBalodis, Kristofers46. 2005 01:10,81 290+13.68LAT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:10,81 (00:37,33)

Int. Youth 1
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSvikis, Herberts Kristians14. 2006 01:06,06 358+08.72LAT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,82, 100m: 01:06,06 (00:34,24)

BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSaukans, Emils Raivo43. 2006 01:29,98 141+32.64LAT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:41,51, 100m: 01:29,98 (00:48,47)

--- 7. Session ---
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Continue Event 68 - 50m Backstroke Men B-Final

Int. Open
BJSS 'Ridzene' - ZiepniekkalnsSemjonovs, Antons9. 2001 00:29,58 536+01.17LAT

RT +0.56
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